V400-app_v1
VegaStream is a leading supplier of dedicated
business VoIP gateways. VegaStream's Voice
over IP (VoIP) gateways enable service providers
and business customers to rapidly deploy and
profit from lower telephony costs and improved
productivity across their organization's HQ and
remote offices.  Established in 1998, VegaStream

VoIP Channels T1
Equivalents
Order Code VoIP
Channels
E1
Equivalents
Order Code
23 1
V400/T023/G729/XX
30 1 V400/E030/G729/XX
46 2
V400/T046/G729/XX
60 2 V400/E060/G729/XX
69 3
V400/T069/G729/XX
90 3 V400/E090/G729/XX
92 4
V400/T092/G729/XX
120 4 V400/E0120/G729/XX
XX = EU, UK or US depending on power lead
Expansion slots can be used to enable future new applications in addition to provisioning capacity.  For example, new
voice codecs and voice processing technologies can be included, as well as encryption techniques to enhance security.
The slots can also be used to deliver software and configuration changes to the Vega 400 gateway.